
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 12:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-00 - THE STIG -
12:05:28.618 1 1:36.787 88.152 15 71 19

12:07:03.884 2 1:35.266 89.560 30 78 19

12:08:38.500 3 1:34.616 90.175 23 77 19

12:10:14.084 4 1:35.584 89.262 25 80 19

12:11:50.150 5 1:36.066 88.814 22 76 19

12:13:26.414 6 1:36.264 88.631 21 73 19

12:15:03.826 7 1:37.412 87.587 12 70 19

12:16:41.264 8 1:37.438 87.563 26 81 19

12:18:18.805 9 1:37.541 87.471 31 82 19

L3-07 - LOREN PRENDERGAST -
12:04:58.001 1 1:40.505 84.891 50 104 19

12:06:36.008 2 1:38.007 87.055 51 105 19

12:08:12.814 3 1:36.806 88.135 50 106 19

12:09:50.806 4 1:37.992 87.068 50 99 19

12:11:31.155 5 1:40.349 85.023 48 103 19

12:13:08.844 6 1:37.689 87.338 50 102 19

12:14:46.535 7 1:37.691 87.337 48 106 19

12:16:25.424 8 1:38.889 86.279 54 102 19

12:18:03.340 9 1:37.916 87.136 51 100 19

12:19:41.740 10 1:38.400 86.707 51 101 19

L3-14 - MOHAMMAD ILKHANI -
12:06:26.031 1 1:44.570 81.591 30 84 19

12:08:09.866 2 1:43.835 82.169 54 99 19

12:09:50.578 3 1:40.712 84.717 49 97 19

12:11:32.422 4 1:41.844 83.775 49 94 19

12:13:15.718 5 1:43.296 82.598 15 79 19

L3-05 - ONDRE CAMPBELL -
12:06:26.361 1 1:44.238 81.851 10 56 19

12:08:07.655 2 1:41.294 84.230 11 60 19

12:09:50.861 3 1:43.206 82.670 9 57 19

L3-06 - ERNEST LUCATERO -
12:06:26.007 1 1:44.102 81.958 31 97 19

12:08:07.422 2 1:41.415 84.130 65 99 19

12:09:50.470 3 1:43.048 82.796 50 99 19

12:11:32.526 4 1:42.056 83.601 57 100 19

L3-04 - TONY GARCIA -
12:07:45.521 1 1:43.791 82.204 90 113 19

12:09:27.188 2 1:41.667 83.921 92 114 19

12:11:09.497 3 1:42.309 83.394 96 113 19

12:12:51.417 4 1:41.920 83.713 94 111 19

12:14:33.250 5 1:41.833 83.784 94 113 19

L3-18 - EDGARDO ALDAHONDO -
12:09:46.109 1 5:18.164 26.816 91 105 19

12:11:31.265 2 1:45.156 81.137 82 107 19

12:13:16.806 3 1:45.541 80.841 88 105 19

12:15:00.096 4 1:43.290 82.602 103 111 19

L3-20 - ALPHA BMW -
12:06:02.679 1 1:45.238 81.073 78 110 19

12:07:46.386 2 1:43.707 82.270 80 110 19

L3-03 - DARRIN CUTRONE -
12:09:34.990 1 6:07.130 23.240 45 103 19

12:11:19.131 2 1:44.141 81.927 51 105 19

12:13:04.180 3 1:45.049 81.219 50 101 19

12:14:52.070 4 1:47.890 79.081 50 105 19

12:16:37.589 5 1:45.519 80.857 44 102 19

L3-02 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
12:06:10.138 1 1:46.344 80.230 57 105 19

12:07:55.672 2 1:45.534 80.846 49 100 19

12:09:43.735 3 1:48.063 78.954 58 102 19

12:11:29.382 4 1:45.647 80.760 58 104 19

12:13:16.203 5 1:46.821 79.872 49 104 19

12:15:02.242 6 1:46.039 80.461 55 106 19



L3-09 - SIARHEI ZNAK -
12:06:07.940 1 1:47.829 79.125 74 105 19

12:07:55.335 2 1:47.395 79.445 80 105 19

12:09:44.856 3 1:49.521 77.903 79 104 19

12:11:32.676 4 1:47.820 79.132 78 105 19

12:13:20.478 5 1:47.802 79.145 73 104 19

12:15:10.010 6 1:49.532 77.895 77 106 19

12:16:58.602 7 1:48.592 78.569 75 105 19

12:18:46.520 8 1:47.918 79.060 81 105 19

Fastrack Riders
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